
Please contact the named person for the Network group you are planning to
attend so that they can ensure appropriate sized rooms and refreshments

Feedback from Networks in 2022/23
This is a
commissioned
service from
Somerset
Council, sen.se
working in
partnership 
 with Somerset
Inclusion Team

100% SENCOs would recommend

 100% judged the meeting to have been of value 

100% of outcomes identified in training are
achieved  

These will:

- Take place 3 times a year face-to-face 
- 3 Newsletters per year, with service updates 

- Run in 6 different areas so they are accessible to all 
- SENCos can attend whichever group is more convenient (Each group will deliver

the same training and information sharing)
- Identify CPD and support needs

- Build networks
- Provide access to support through discussion

- Provide CPD

Further
development
partnership

working

Connect and
utilise

SENCO
expertise

Access
outreach

from special
schools

Influence
strategic

direction of
SEND

Equity 
of

information 

23/24  Somerset SEND Network groups



Scheduling

Frome 



 Thurs 5th October 2023 
 

 Tues 20th February 2024 
 

 Wed 19th June 2024 



9.30 -12.30



9.30 - 12.30



9.30 - 12.30 



Candida Coe (Diggy) 
ccoe@critchillschool.com




Date 



Time and style 



Contact 



Area 



Street 



Thurs 12th October 2023 
  

Thurs 22nd February 2024 



 Tues 18th June 2024



 Carly Pollock
cpollock@themendipschool.com

Yeovil 



 Tues 10th October 2023 
 

Wed 28th February 2024 



Thursday 20th June  2024



Sam Ensor 
sesnsor@fiveways.school

Crewkerne/Chard 



Wed 11th October 2023 
 

Wed 21st February 2024 



Wed 12th June 2024 



Kerry Lewis 
klewis@fairmeadschool.com

Taunton 



Wed 4th October 2023 
 

Tues 27th February 2024



Thurs 13th June 2024 



Simon Roberts 
SRoberts@selworthy.oak.education

Sedgemoor & West
Somerset 




 Tue 17th October 2023
 

Thurs 29th February 2024



Tues 25th June 2024




Michaela Foster
michaela.foster@poldenbower.org.uk

Newsletters: 4th Dec, 18th March, 8th July

9.30 -12.30



9.30 - 12.30



9.30 - 12.30 



9.30 -12.30



9.30 - 12.30



9.30 - 12.30 



9.30 -12.30



9.30 - 12.30



9.30 - 12.30 



9.30 -12.30



9.30 - 12.30



9.30 - 12.30 



9.30 -12.30



9.30 - 12.30



9.30 - 12.30 



mailto:ccoe@critchillschool.com
mailto:nbarratt@fairmeadschool.com

